® GOTEBORGS FAKTKLUBB

West Coast Challenge 2013

SLUTLIG RANKING
Rank Name

1 WIKSTROM

2 LOF

5 SAND

6 WICKMAN

7 PAPADOPOULOS
8 KAJBJER

9 LYRSTRAND

10 AHLQVIST

11 MOAVEN DOUST
12 ZINGMARK

13 EJEMYR

14 BLADIN

15 STJERNDAL

16 FORSLUND

17 ANDREASSON
18 BERGDAHL

19 ELMFELDT

20 TORNSJO

21 FAREBORG

22 KEIJSNER

23 LAGSTROM

First name
Olle
Jesper

Robin

Elis
Jordanis
Petter
Hugo

Carl Oskar
Egil
William
Christoffer
Jonathan
Jimmy
Cedric
Filip
Tjalve

Teo

Victor
Oliwer
Robin
Marcus

Club
KFK KALMAR
HFS HALMSTAD

GFK GOTEBORG
EGF SOLNA

ARA HELSINGBORG
KFK KALMAR

GFK GOTEBORG
MF19 MALMO

GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
EGF SOLNA

EGF SOLNA

AFK STOCKHOLM
EGF SOLNA

GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
AFK STOCKHOLM
GFK GOTEBORG
EGF SOLNA

ARA HELSINGBORG
GFK GOTEBORG


http://www5.idrottonline.se/GoteborgsFK-Faktning/

TABLEAU

Tableau of 32 Tableau of 16 Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
1
32
SAND Robin

17 15/8
16 15/10

KAJBJER

Albin
9 15/8
24

KAJBJER Albin

25 15/8
8
5 15/11
28

PAPADOPOULQOS

Jordanis
=- 15/14

WIKSTROM
Olle
15/8

WIKSTROM Olle
29 15/9

15/13

w



30

19

14

11

22

27

26

23

10

15

18

31

15/4

15/3

15/0

15/6

LOF Jesper
15/11

WICKMAN Elis
15/9

MINDELOF
Vincent
15/7

KAJBJER Petter
15/10

LOF Jesper
15/12

MINDELOF
Vincent
15/7

15/9



POULE 2 RANKING
GFKs Robin Sand leder efter poulernal!

Rank Name

1 SAND

2 LYRSTRAND

3 LOF

4 WIKSTROM

5 AHLQVIST

6 WICKMAN

7 MOAVEN
DOUST

8 ZINGMARK

9 KAJBJER

10  MINDELOF

11  EJEMYR

12 PAPADOPOULOS

13  BLADIN

14  STJERNDAL

15  ENGSTROM

16 ANDREASSON

17  LOFMARK

18  FORSLUND

19 BERGDAHL

20  RUNDQUIST

21  KAJBJER

22  ELMFELDT

23 GILLIAM

24  HOGSTROM

25  TORNSJO

26 HOLER

27  FAREBORG

28  LAGSTROM

28  KEIJSNER

First
name
Robin
Hugo
Jesper
Olle

Carl Oskar
Elis

Eqil

William
Albin
Vincent
Christoffer
Jordanis

Jonathan
Jimmy
Julia
Filip
Linn

Cedric
Tjalve
Harriet
Petter
Teo
Patricia
Hanna
Victor
Hillevi
Oliwer
Marcus
Robin

Club

GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
HFS HALMSTAD
KFK KALMAR
MF19 MALMO
EGF SOLNA
GFK GOTEBORG

GFK GOTEBORG
KFK KALMAR
EGF SOLNA

EGF SOLNA

ARA
HELSINGBORG
EGF SOLNA

AFK STOCKHOLM
EGF SOLNA

GFK GOTEBORG
FKC
KARLSKRONA
EGF SOLNA

GFK GOTEBORG
EGF SOLNA

KFK KALMAR
AFK STOCKHOLM
GFK GOTEBORG
AFK STOCKHOLM
GFK GOTEBORG
AFK STOCKHOLM
EGF SOLNA

GFK GOTEBORG
ARA
HELSINGBORG

Victory/match Ind. HS Group

0.900
0.900
0.900
0.800
0.800
0.778
0.778

0.750
0.700
0.700
0.700
0.667

0.667
0.667
0.500
0.500
0.444

0.400
0.400
0.400
0.300
0.300
0.200
0.111
0.111
0.100
0.100
0.000
0.000

26
22
21
21
17
21
17

48
46
45
46
44
39
40

34
46
41
41
)

34
88
40
36
88

36
)
36
32
28
22
12
10
26
11
14
14

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier



POULE 2

Poule No 1
RUNDQUIST Harriet
ENGSTROM Julia
AHLQVIST Carl Oskar
LYRSTRAND Hugo
LAGSTROM Marcus
KAJBJER Petter

Poule No 2
GILLJAM Patricia
MOAVEN DOUST Egil
WIKSTROM Olle
FORSLUND Cedric
MINDELOF Vincent
HOGSTROM Hanna

Poule No 3
ANDREASSON Filip
BERGDAHL Tjalve
LOF Jesper
WICKMAN Elis
FAREBORG Oliwer
ELMFELDT Teo

Poule No 4
TORNSJO Victor
ZINGMARK William

PAPADOPOULOS Jordanis

BLADIN Jonathan
STJERNDAL Jimmy

Poule No 5
SAND Robin
KEIJSNER Robin
EJEMYR Christoffer
HOIJER Hillevi
KAJBJER Albin
LOFMARK Linn

EGF SOLNA
EGF SOLNA
MF19 MALMO
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
KFK KALMAR

GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
KFK KALMAR
EGF SOLNA

EGF SOLNA

AFK STOCKHOLM

GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
HFS HALMSTAD
EGF SOLNA

EGF SOLNA

AFK STOCKHOLM

GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG

ARA HELSINGBORG

EGF SOLNA

AFK STOCKHOLM

GFK GOTEBORG
ARA HELSINGBORG
EGF SOLNA

AFK STOCKHOLM
KFK KALMAR

FKC KARLSKRONA

VIM

V32 VV 0.600
41 43 VV 0400
VV VVV 1.000
VV1 VYV 0.800
2112 3 0.000
3323V[ 0200

VIM

0104 2 0.000
Vi 3VV4V 0.800
VV| 33 V 0.600
V3 V[ 3 V 0.600
V3VV. V 0.800
Vi104 0.200

VIM

V10 VYV 0.600
30 34V1 0.200
VV  VVO0 0.800
VVv2 [ VV 0.800
1120 1 0.000
4VVO0 V] 0.600

VIM

Indicator
1

2

14

6

-16

-7

Indicator
-18

10

6

8

5

-11

Indicator

Indicator

0110 0.000 -18
VI VVV 1.000 16
V2|12 0.250 -6
V1Vv|{ 1 0.500 0
V1VV| 0.750 8

VIM
VVVVYV 1000 16
1. 3120 0.000 -18
2V VVYV 0800 7
2VvO0 | 13 0.200 -10
3V4 V|V 0600 6
1v3 V3| 0400 -1

Indicator

HS
20
21
25
21
9
16

HS
7
22
21
21
23
11

HS
16
16
20
22
5
19

HS

HS
25

22
11
22
17



POULE 1 RANKING

Rank Name First
name

1 LYRSTRAND Hugo

2 WIKSTROM Olle

3 PAPADOPOULOS Jordanis

3 LOF Jesper

5 KAJBJER Albin

6 SAND Robin

7 BLADIN Jonathan

8 WICKMAN Elis

9 MOAVEN Eqil
DOUST

10 ENGSTROM Julia

10 BERGDAHL Tjalve

12 MINDELOF Vincent

13  AHLQVIST Carl Oskar

14 EJEMYR Christoffer

15 STJERNDAL Jimmy

16 LOFMARK Linn

17 ZINGMARK William

18 ANDREASSON Filip

19 KAJBJER Petter

20 GILLJAM Patricia

21 RUNDQUIST Harriet

22 FORSLUND Cedric

23  FAREBORG Oliwer

24  TORNSJO Victor

25 HOIJER Hillevi

26 ELMFELDT Teo

27 KEIJSNER Robin

28  HOGSTROM Hanna

29  LAGSTROM Marcus

Club

GFK GOTEBORG
KFK KALMAR
ARA
HELSINGBORG
HFS HALMSTAD
KFK KALMAR
GFK GOTEBORG
EGF SOLNA

EGF SOLNA
GFK GOTEBORG

EGF SOLNA

GFK GOTEBORG
EGF SOLNA

MF19 MALMO
EGF SOLNA

AFK STOCKHOLM
FKC
KARLSKRONA
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
KFK KALMAR
GFK GOTEBORG
EGF SOLNA

EGF SOLNA

EGF SOLNA

GFK GOTEBORG
AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
ARA
HELSINGBORG
AFK STOCKHOLM
GFK GOTEBORG

Victory/match Ind. HS Group

1.000
1.000
1.000

1.000
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.750
0.750

0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.500

0.500
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

16
15
14

25
25
25

25
24
23
22
17
18

19
19
18
19
19
17
16

14
20
16
15
16
15
6
8
15
9
7

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier

qualifier
qualifier



POULE 1

Poule No 1
MOAVEN DOUST Egil
ZINGMARK William
WICKMAN Elis
LOFMARK Linn
HOGSTROM Hanna

Poule No 2
ANDREASSON Filip
SAND Robin
RUNDQUIST Harriet
ELMFELDT Teo
STJERNDAL Jimmy
PAPADOPOULOS Jordanis

Poule No 3
FORSLUND Cedric
BLADIN Jonathan
LYRSTRAND Hugo
KAJBJER Petter
KEIJSNER Robin
AHLQVIST Carl Oskar

Poule No 4
TORNSJO Victor
BERGDAHL Tjalve
HOIJER Hillevi
ENGSTROM Julia
EJEMYR Christoffer
WIKSTROM Olle

Poule No 5
GILLJAM Patricia
LAGSTROM Marcus
LOF Jesper
MINDELOF Vincent
FAREBORG Oliwer
KAIJBJER Albin

GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
EGF SOLNA

FKC KARLSKRONA
AFK STOCKHOLM

GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
EGF SOLNA

AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
ARA HELSINGBORG

EGF SOLNA

EGF SOLNA

GFK GOTEBORG
KFK KALMAR

ARA HELSINGBORG
MF19 MALMO

GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
AFK STOCKHOLM
EGF SOLNA

EGF SOLNA

KFK KALMAR

GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
HFS HALMSTAD
EGF SOLNA

EGF SOLNA
KFK KALMAR

VIM

3VVV 0.750
VI 22V 0500
2V VV 0.750
4V2| V 0500
0001} 0.000

VIM

4VV42040
VI VVV30.80
32, V330.20
312(120.00
V1VV] 10.60
VVVVV] 100

VIM

431V2 0.200
Vi 2VVV 0.800
VV VVV 1000
V4 0 V2 0.400
2111 2 0.000
V13VV] 0.600

VIM

1V 0110.200
ViV 1V30.600
32 4 3 3 0.000
VVV 4 0 0.600
V2 V4 V] 3 0600
VVV VV] 1.000

VIM

V23 V0 0.400
112002 0.000
VV VVYV 1.000
VV3 V0 0.600
0Vvo01] 0 0.200
VV4VvV  0.800

Indicator
7

1

8

3

-19

Indicator
0-1
0 10
0 -6
0 -16
0-1
014

Indicator
-7

7

16

-1

-18

3

Indicator
15

4

9

4

1

15

Indicator
-1

-20

14

4

-14

17

HS
18
14
17
16
1

HS
20
23
16

17
25

HS
15
22
25
16

19
HS
19
15
19
19
25

HS
15

25

24



